Name

David Glover
Dewayne Golston
Ernest Harper
Jeryl Sasser

Michael Raulston

Current Dept
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Jail Operations

Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Dept #
6420
6420
5030
6420
6420

Current Title
Juvenile Supervision Officer
Juvenile Supervision Officer
Detention Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer

Juvenile Supervision Officer

LEGAL ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

Crnt Salary
$59,905
$55,627
$39,320
$51,535
$54,517

Grade
535
535
550
535
535

FYI - CHANGES
October 28, 2019

New Dept
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention
Juvenile Detention

Juvenile Detention

Dept #
6420
6420
6420
6420
6420

New Title

Lead Juv Supervision Officer
Lead Juv Supervision Officer
Juvenile Supervision Officer
Lead Juv Supervision Officer

Lead Juv Supervision Officer

New Salary

$65,896
$61,189
$43,275
$56,689
$59,969

Grade

537
537
535
537
537

Min?

% chg
10%
10%
10%
10%
10%

Eff Date
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019

Notes

Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only
Notification Only



