LEGAL ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS' COURT FYI - CHANGES

October 28, 2019

Name	Current Dept	Dept #	Current Title	Crnt Salary	Grade	New Dept	Dept #	New Title	New Salary	Grade	Min?	% chg	Eff Date	Notes
David Glover	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$59,905	535	Juvenile Detention	6420	Lead Juv Supervision Officer	\$65,896	537		10%	10/21/2019	Notification Only
Dewayne Golston	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$55,627	535	Juvenile Detention	6420	Lead Juv Supervision Officer	\$61,189	537		10%	10/21/2019	Notification Only
Ernest Harper	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$39,320	550	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$43,275	535	YES	10%	10/21/2019	Notification Only
Jeryl Sasser	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$51,535	535	Juvenile Detention	6420	Lead Juv Supervision Officer	\$56,689	537		10%	10/21/2019	Notification Only
Michael Raulston	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$54,517	535	Juvenile Detention	6420	Lead Juv Supervision Officer	\$59,969	537		10%	10/21/2019	Notification Only